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Pacific Northwest
Sam Stubbert
707.999.6682

sam@mavfs.com

Southwest
Jeff Robinson
480.993.7613
jeff@mavfs.com

Rocky Mountains
Scott Hutton
303.514.0322

shutton@mavfs.com

Southern Plains
Patrick Good
214.608.6802

pgood@mavfs.com

Carolinas
Riley Bonsall
410.935.6286

rbonsall@mavfs.com
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Heartland
Mark Merlet
773.480.5553

mmerlet@mavfs.com

Honky Tonk
Robert Farnsworth

901.481.8777
rfarnsworth@mavfs.com

Florida
Ryan Kaiser
203.561.7920

rkaiser@mavfs.com
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Capital Region
Ned Vinson
804.301.1202

nvinson@mavfs.com

Mid Atlantic
Bill McCoach
610.724.5051

bmccoach@mavfs.com

NYC Area
Jerry Brace
917.836.0942

jbrace@mavfs.com

Great Lakes
Rob Mortimer
412.423.6556
rob@mavfs.com

Midwest
Carl Iannacci
617.970.4241

ciannacci@mavfs.com
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New England
Scott Cicerone
781.702.0736

scicerone@mavfs.com

Michigan
Jeff Robinson
480.993.7613
jeff@mavfs.com
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Institutional
Mark Merlet
773.480.5553

mmerlet@mavfs.com

Private Client
Bryan Anderson

952.270.7117
banderson@mavfs.com
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